PTMS

PTMS Bell Schedule 2023 - 2024

5TH GRADE
7:55-8:15
H:16 - 8:46
B:47 - 9:27
9:28 - 10:08
10:09 - 10:49
10:50-11:30
11:31-12:01
12:02-12:42
11:43-1:23
1:24-2:04
2:05-2:45
2:46

ARRIVAL/BREAKFAST /HOMEROOM (1)
PERIOD {2) THRIVE
PERIOD (3)

PERIOD (4)

PERIOD (5)

PERIOD (6)

PERIOD (7) Lunch

PERIOD (8) Expl./PE-Health
PERIOD (9) Expl./PE-Health
PERIOD (13)

PERIOD (14)

Dismissal

***pdg 10, 11, 12 do not exist for 5™ graders***

61 GRADE

7:55-8:15
8:16 - 8:46
8:47 - 9:27
9:28 - 10:08
10:09 - 10:49
10:50-11:30
11:31 -12:01
12:02 - 12:42
11:43 - 1:23
1:24-2:04
2:05-2:45

11, 12 do not exist for 6™ graders

ARRIVAL/BREAKFAST/HOMEROOM (1)
PERIOD (2) THRIVE
PERIOD (3) Expl./PE-Health
PERIOD (4) Expl./PE-Health
PERIOD (5)

PERIOD (6)

PERIOD (7) Lunch

PERIOD (8)

PERIOD (9)

PERIOD (13)

PERIOD (14)

Dismissal

o

** pds, 7, 8, 9 do not exist for 7% Graders***
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7™ GRADE 8™ GRADE

7:55-8:15 ARRIVAL/BREAKFAST/HOMERDOM [1) 7:55 - 8:15 ARRIVAL/BREAKFAST/HOMERDOM [1)
8:16 - B:46 PERIOD (2) THRIVE 8:16 - 8:46 PERIOD (2) THRIVE
8:47 - 9:27 PERIOD (3) 8:47 - 9:27 PERIOD (3)
9:28 - 10:08 PERIOD (4) 9:28 - 10:08 PERIOD (4)

10:09 - 10:49 PERIOD (5) Expl./PE-Health 10:09 - 10:49 PERIOD (5)

10:50 - 11:30 PERIOD (6) Expl./PE-Health 10:50 - 11:30 PERIOD (6)

11:31-12:11 PERIOD (10) 11:31-12:11 PERIOD (10)

12:12 -12:52 PERIOD (11) 12:12-12:52 PERIOD (11)

12:53-1:23 PERIOD (12) Lunch 12:53-1:23 PERIOD (12) Lunch

1:24-2:04 PERIOD (13) 1:24-2:04 PERIOD (13) Expl./PE-Health
2:05-2:45 PERIOD (14) 2:05-2:45 PERIOD (14) Expl./PE-Health
2:46 Dismissal 2:46 Dismissal

** pds. 7, 8, 9 do not exist for 8" Graders***

Patience Respect Integrity Diligence Empathy




— PTMS _ags—

PTMS Early Dismissal Schedule

511 GRADE 6™ GRADE

7:55-8:15 PTMS ARRIVAL/HOMEROOM 7:55 - 8:15 PTMS ARRIVAL/HOMEROOM

8:16 - 8:41 PERIOD (2) THRIVE 8:16 - 8:41 PERIOD (2) THRIVE

8:42 - 9:07 PERIOD (3) 8:42 - 9:07 PERIOD (3) Expl./PE-Health
9:08 - 9:33 PERIOD (4) 9:08 - 9:33 PERIOD (4) Expl./PE-Health
9:34 - 9:59 PERIOD (5) 9:34 - 9:59 FERIOD [5)

10:00 - 10:25 PERIOD (6) 10:00 - 10:25 PERIOD (&)

10:26 - 10:51 PERIOD (8] Expl./PE-Health 10:26 - 10:51 PERIOD (8)

10:52 - 11:17 PERIOD (9) Expl./PE-Health 10:52 - 11:17 PERIOD (9]

11:18 - 11:43 PERIOD (13) 11:18 - 11:43 PERIOD [13)

11:44 - 12:09 PERIOD (14) 11:44 - 12:09 PERIOD (14)

12:10 - 12:15 Homeroom/Lunch pick-up 12:10 -12:15 Homeroom/Lunch pick-up

=+ Pdsg, 10, 11, 12{{, not exist for 5t grade.-_q**;- =+* pds, 10, 11, 12 da not exist for 6™ sraders***
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714 GRADE 8TH GRADE

7:55-8:15 PTMS ARRIVAL/HOMEROOM 7:55 - 8:15 PTMS ARRIVAL/HOMERDOM

8:16 - 8:41 PERIOD (2] THRIVE 8:16 - 8:41 PERIOD [2) THRIVE

8:42 - 9:07 PERIOD (3) 8:42 - 9:07 PERIOD (3]

9:08 - 9:33 PERIOD (4) 9:08 - 9:33 PERIOD (4]

9:34 - 9:59 PERIOD (5) Expl./PE-Health 9:34 - 9:59 PERIOD (5]

10:00 - 10:25 PERIOD (6) Expl./PE-Health 10:00 - 10:25 PERIOD (6]

10:26 - 10:51 PERIOD (10) 10:26 - 10:51 PERIOD (10)

10:52 -11:17 PERIOD (11) 10:52 - 11:17 PERIOD [11)

11:18 = 11:43 PERIOD [13) 11:18 = 11:43 PERIOD [13) Expl./PE-Health
11:44 - 12:09 PERIOD (14) 11:44 -12:09 PERIOD (14) Expl./PE-Health
12:10-12:15 Homeroom,/Lunch pick-up 12:10-12:15 Homeroom/Lunch pick-up

*+* Pds, 7, 8, 9 do not exist for 7" graders*** *** Pds. 7, 8, 9 do not exist for 8" graders***

Patience Respect Integrity Diligence Empathy




PTMS - DELAYED OPENING SCHEDULES

1 HOUR DELAY 1% HOUR DELAY 2 HOUR DELAY

5™ GRADE 5™ GRADE 5™ GRADE
Homeroom J 8:55 - 9:10 Homeroom 9:25 -9:40 Homeroom 9:55 -10:10
Period 2 9:11 - 9:43 Period 2 9:41 - 10:10 Period 2 10:11 - 10:37
Period 3 9:44 - 10:16 Period 3 10:11 - 10:40 Period 3 10:38 - 11:04
Period 4 10:17 - 10:49 Period 4 10:41 -11:10 Period 4 11:05-11:31
Period 5 10:50-11:22 Period 5 11:11-11:40 Period 5 11:32 -11:58
Period 6 11:23 - 11:55 Period 6 11:41-12:10 Period 6 11:59 - 12:25
Lunch 11:56-12:28 Lunch 12:11 - 12:40 Lunch 12:26-12:52
Period 8 12:29 - 1:01 Period 8 12:41 - 1:10 Period 8 12:53 -1:19
Period 9 1:02 - 1:34 Period 9 1:11 - 1:40 Period 9 1:20 - 1:46
Period 13 1:35 - 2:07 Period 13 1:41 - 2:10 Period 13 1:47 - 2:13
Period 14 2:08 - 2:40 Period 14 2:11 - 2:40 Period 14 2:14 - 2:40
Homeroom | 2:41-2:46 Homeroom 2:41-2:46 Homeroom 2:41-2:46

6™ GRADE 6™ GRADE 6™ GRADE
Homeroom [ 8:55 - 9:10 Homeroom 9:25 -9:40 Homeroom 9:55-10:10
Period 2 9:11 -9:43 Period 2 9:41 - 10:10 Period 2 10:11 - 10:37
Period 3 9:44 - 10:16 Period 3 10:11 - 10:40 Period 3 10:38 -11:04
Period 4 10:17 = 10:49 Period 4 10:41 -11:10 Period 4 11:05-11:31
Period 5 10:50-11:22 Period 5 11:11 -11:40 Period 5 11:32 -11:58
Period 6 11:23 - 11:55 Period 6 11:41-12:10 Period 6 11:59 -12:25
Lunch 11:56 - 12:28 Lunch 12:11 -12:40 Lunch 12:26 - 12:52
Period 8 12:29 - 1:01 Period 8 12:41 -1:10 Period 8 12:53 - 1:19
Period 9 1:02 - 1:34 Period 9 1:11 - 1:40 Period 9 1:20 - 1:46
Period 13 1:35 - 2:07 Period 13 1:41 - 2:10 Period 13 1:47 - 2:13
Period 14 2:08 - 2:40 Period 14 2:11 - 2:40 Period 14 2:14 - 2:40
Homeroom J 2:41-2:46 Homeroom 2:41-2:46 Homeroom 2:41-2:46

7™ GRADE 7™ GRADE 7™ GRADE
Homeroom J 8:55 - 9:10 Homeroom 9:25 - 9:40 Homeroom 9:55 - 10:10
Period 2 9:11 - 9:43 Period 2 9:41 - 10:10 Period 2 10:11 - 10:37
Period 3 9:44 - 10:16 Period 3 10:11 - 10:40 Period 3 10:38 - 11:04
Period 4 10:17 - 10:49 Period 4 10:41 -11:10 Period 4 11:05-11:31
Period 5 10:50 -11:22 Period 5 11:11 -11:40 Period 5 11:32 -11:58
Period & 11:23 - 11:55 Period & 11:41-12:10 Period 6 11:59 - 12:25
Period 10 11:56-12:28 Period 10 12:11 - 12:40 Period 10 12:26-12:52
Period 11 12:29-1:01 Period 11 12:41-1:10 Period 11 12:53 - 1:19
Lunch 1:02 - 1:34 Lunch 1:11 - 1:40 Lunch 1:20 - 1:46
Period 13 1:35 - 2:07 Period 13 1:41 - 2:10 Period 13 1:47 - 2:13
Period 14 2:08 - 2:40 Period 14 2:11 - 2:40 Period 14 2:14 - 2:40
Homeroom J 2:41-2:46 Homeroom 2:41-2:46 Homeroom 2:41-2:46

8™ GRADE 8™ GRADE 8™ GRADE
Homeroom J 8:55 - 9:10 Homeroom 9:25 -9:40 Homeroom 9:55 -10:10
Period 2 9:11 - 9:43 Period 2 9:41 - 10:10 Period 2 10:11 - 10:37
Period 3 9:44 - 10:16 Period 3 10:11 - 10:40 Period 3 10:38-11:04
Period 4 10:17 - 10:49 Period 4 10:41 -11:10 Period 4 11:05 -11:31
Period 5 10:50-11:22 Period 5 11:11-11:40 Period 5 11:32-11:58
Period 6 11:23 - 11:55 Period & 11:41-12:10 Period & 11:59-12:25
Period 10 11:56-12:28 Period 10 12:11 - 12:40 Period 10 12:26-12:52
Period 11 12:29 - 1:01 Period 11 12:41 - 1:10 Period 11 12:53 -1:19
Lunch 1:02 - 1:34 Lunch 1:11 - 1:40 Lunch 1:20 - 1:46
Period 13 1:35 - 2:07 Period 13 1:41 - 2:10 Period 13 1:47 - 2:13
Period 14 2:08 - 2:40 Period 14 2:11 - 2:40 Period 14 2:14 - 2:40
Homeroom | 2:41-2:46 Homeroom 2:41-2:46 Homeroom 2:41-2:46




